
2017 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

10km
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 12 Andrew Willey 00:37:25 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 423 Lachlan Jamieson 00:37:43 2 1 00:00:1830-39Male 00:00:00
3 461 Stephen O'connor 00:38:12 3 2 00:00:4740-49Male 00:00:47
4 304 Ory Tattam 00:38:24 4 1 00:00:5918-29Male 00:00:00
5 343 Glenn Benecke 00:39:12 5 1 00:01:4750-59Male 00:00:00
6 343 Unknown Unknown 00:39:12 6 1 00:01:4770+Male 00:00:00
7 336 Zane Plummer 00:40:18 7 3 00:02:5340-49Male 00:02:53
8 256 Paul Pappas 00:42:41 8 4 00:05:1640-49Male 00:05:16
9 331 Tony Skinner 00:43:31 9 2 00:06:0650-59Male 00:04:19

10 460 Timothy Noll 00:43:31 10 1 00:06:06 U18Male 00:00:00
11 385 Peter Swan 00:44:07 11 2 00:06:4230-39Male 00:06:24
12 361 Allan Jackson 00:44:50 12 3 00:07:2550-59Male 00:05:38
13 293 Steve Evans 00:45:25 13 4 00:08:0050-59Male 00:06:13
14 351 Margie Bryant 00:45:27 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00
15 333 Asher Burton 00:46:28 14 2 00:09:0318-29Male 00:08:04
16 290 Stephen Dummett 00:46:33 15 5 00:09:0850-59Male 00:07:21
17 314 Edward Pearson 00:46:48 16 2 00:09:23 U18Male 00:03:17
18 449 Dale Mcnaughton 00:47:05 17 3 00:09:4030-39Male 00:09:22
19 479 Amy Parker 00:47:08 2 1 00:01:4118-29Female 00:00:00
20 414 Jack Potter 00:47:38 18 4 00:10:1330-39Male 00:09:55
21 362 Penny Ivory 00:47:46 3 1 00:02:1940-49Female 00:00:00
22 271 Wayne Fellows 00:47:55 19 5 00:10:3040-49Male 00:10:30
23 382 Mark Galley 00:48:13 20 6 00:10:4850-59Male 00:09:01
24 394 Craig Mcgarrich 00:48:13 21 6 00:10:4840-49Male 00:10:48
25 262 Victoria Schultz 00:48:17 4 2 00:02:5030-39Female 00:02:50
26 492 Tim Carr 00:48:40 22 7 00:11:1550-59Male 00:09:28
27 496 Stephanie Burrell 00:49:18 5 2 00:03:5118-29Female 00:02:10
28 366 Jodi Hopper 00:50:38 6 3 00:05:1118-29Female 00:03:30
29 255 Laura Anderson 00:50:41 7 1 00:05:1450-59Female 00:00:00
30 370 Martin Weier 00:50:44 23 7 00:13:1940-49Male 00:13:19
31 221 Teketel Tyson 00:50:45 24 3 00:13:2018-29Male 00:12:21
32 464 Cameron Gray 00:50:45 25 3 00:13:20 U18Male 00:07:14
33 231 Brendon Gray 00:50:47 26 8 00:13:2240-49Male 00:13:22
34 283 Monica Huddleston 00:50:48 8 1 00:05:21 U18Female 00:00:00
35 363 Brian Huddleston 00:50:54 27 8 00:13:2950-59Male 00:11:42
36 313 Justin Clarke 00:51:22 28 5 00:13:5730-39Male 00:13:39
37 378 Luke Morris 00:51:38 29 6 00:14:1330-39Male 00:13:55
38 381 Brendan Miller 00:52:13 30 9 00:14:4840-49Male 00:14:48
39 227 Graham Dougherty 00:52:30 31 1 00:15:0560-69Male 00:00:00
40 240 Oliver John 00:52:38 32 7 00:15:1330-39Male 00:14:55
41 285 Kelli Mckenzie 00:52:38 9 3 00:07:1130-39Female 00:07:11
42 305 Marissa Miller 00:52:52 10 2 00:07:25 U18Female 00:02:04
43 259 Lorraine Mayfield 00:54:00 11 4 00:08:3318-29Female 00:06:52
44 437 Chris Smith 00:55:01 33 10 00:17:3640-49Male 00:17:36
45 237 Kaitlyn Hopgood 00:56:13 12 5 00:10:4618-29Female 00:09:05
46 56 Jason Steinhardt 00:56:16 34 11 00:18:5140-49Male 00:18:51
47 324 Belinda Christensen 00:57:04 13 4 00:11:3730-39Female 00:11:37
48 358 Tamara Persse 00:57:07 14 2 00:11:4040-49Female 00:09:21
49 215 Roger Luther 00:57:24 35 2 00:19:5960-69Male 00:04:54
50 493 Genevieve Levitt 00:57:46 15 6 00:12:1918-29Female 00:10:38
51 219 Michelle Lamb 00:57:49 16 3 00:12:2240-49Female 00:10:03
52 470 Tanya Campbell 00:58:32 17 5 00:13:0530-39Female 00:13:05
53 495 Sandy Dolley 00:58:56 18 4 00:13:2940-49Female 00:11:10
54 389 Jane D'anastasi 00:59:04 19 6 00:13:3730-39Female 00:13:37
55 347 Emma Bowdler 00:59:06 20 7 00:13:3930-39Female 00:13:39
56 403 Kylie Wallis 00:59:14 21 5 00:13:4740-49Female 00:11:28
57 444 Jason Brouwer 00:59:20 36 8 00:21:5530-39Male 00:21:37
58 368 Ruth Brouwer 00:59:21 22 8 00:13:5430-39Female 00:13:54
59 424 Somephianne Keokhounsey 00:59:56 23 6 00:14:2940-49Female 00:12:10
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2017 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

10km
Time Behind G/C

Winner
60 417 Portia Baskerville 01:00:38 24 7 00:15:1118-29Female 00:13:30
61 485 Karen Oster 01:00:48 25 9 00:15:2130-39Female 00:15:21
62 327 Erin Seymour 01:01:43 26 8 00:16:1618-29Female 00:14:35
63 245 John Francis 01:02:10 37 9 00:24:4550-59Male 00:22:58
64 253 Judi Gray 01:02:15 27 7 00:16:4840-49Female 00:14:29
65 270 Tania Kruger 01:02:33 28 8 00:17:0640-49Female 00:14:47
66 252 Angela Wilson 01:02:35 29 10 00:17:0830-39Female 00:17:08
67 295 Susan Smith 01:03:17 30 9 00:17:5040-49Female 00:15:31
68 480 Christine Galley 01:03:42 31 10 00:18:1540-49Female 00:15:56
69 266 Kristy Waller 01:04:48 32 11 00:19:2130-39Female 00:19:21
70 217 Henry Owen 01:04:53 38 12 00:27:2840-49Male 00:27:28
71 477 Steve Cassidy 01:05:52 39 10 00:28:2750-59Male 00:26:40
72 456 Tamara Heck 01:06:19 33 12 00:20:5230-39Female 00:20:52
73 360 Tanya Beattie 01:06:49 34 11 00:21:2240-49Female 00:19:03
74 443 Renae Aulsebrook 01:07:15 35 13 00:21:4830-39Female 00:21:48
75 471 Catherine Mortimer 01:07:21 36 14 00:21:5430-39Female 00:21:54
76 246 Lisa Salisbury 01:08:05 37 12 00:22:3840-49Female 00:20:19
77 261 Kristen Knight 01:08:05 38 13 00:22:3840-49Female 00:20:19
78 387 Lea-Ann Wells 01:08:43 39 14 00:23:1640-49Female 00:20:57
79 273 Lea-Ann Copelin 01:09:03 40 15 00:23:3640-49Female 00:21:17
80 254 Kirsten Douglas-Robinson 01:10:16 41 16 00:24:4940-49Female 00:22:30
81 390 Talitha West 01:10:16 42 15 00:24:4930-39Female 00:24:49
82 473 Adina Gunnis 01:10:29 43 9 00:25:0218-29Female 00:23:21
83 234 Lou Mahon 01:11:22 44 16 00:25:5530-39Female 00:25:55
84 315 Jennifer Jones 01:11:49 45 1 00:26:2260-69Female 00:00:00
85 431 Jodi Harms 01:12:02 46 17 00:26:3530-39Female 00:26:35
86 494 Alex Wentzell 01:12:55 40 4 00:35:30 U18Male 00:29:24
87 356 Tiani Tattam 01:12:57 47 2 00:27:3050-59Female 00:22:16
88 455 Danny Tattam 01:12:57 41 11 00:35:3250-59Male 00:33:45
89 210 Kerry Heness 01:16:01 48 17 00:30:3440-49Female 00:28:15
90 439 Katie Levitt 01:16:43 49 10 00:31:1618-29Female 00:29:35
91 409 Katelyn Hill 01:22:00 50 11 00:36:3318-29Female 00:34:52
92 384 Pamela Mauchline 01:30:07 51 2 00:44:4060-69Female 00:18:18
93 375 Chris Buitendach 08:00:57 42 12 07:23:3250-59Male 07:21:45
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2017 TRR Marathon
Male Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

10km
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 12 Andrew Willey 00:37:25 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 423 Lachlan Jamieson 00:37:43 2 1 00:00:1830-39Male 00:00:00
3 461 Stephen O'connor 00:38:12 3 2 00:00:4740-49Male 00:00:47
4 304 Ory Tattam 00:38:24 4 1 00:00:5918-29Male 00:00:00
5 343 Glenn Benecke 00:39:12 5 1 00:01:4750-59Male 00:00:00
6 343 Unknown Unknown 00:39:12 6 1 00:01:4770+Male 00:00:00
7 336 Zane Plummer 00:40:18 7 3 00:02:5340-49Male 00:02:53
8 256 Paul Pappas 00:42:41 8 4 00:05:1640-49Male 00:05:16
9 331 Tony Skinner 00:43:31 9 2 00:06:0650-59Male 00:04:19

10 460 Timothy Noll 00:43:31 10 1 00:06:06 U18Male 00:00:00
11 385 Peter Swan 00:44:07 11 2 00:06:4230-39Male 00:06:24
12 361 Allan Jackson 00:44:50 12 3 00:07:2550-59Male 00:05:38
13 293 Steve Evans 00:45:25 13 4 00:08:0050-59Male 00:06:13
15 333 Asher Burton 00:46:28 14 2 00:09:0318-29Male 00:08:04
16 290 Stephen Dummett 00:46:33 15 5 00:09:0850-59Male 00:07:21
17 314 Edward Pearson 00:46:48 16 2 00:09:23 U18Male 00:03:17
18 449 Dale Mcnaughton 00:47:05 17 3 00:09:4030-39Male 00:09:22
20 414 Jack Potter 00:47:38 18 4 00:10:1330-39Male 00:09:55
22 271 Wayne Fellows 00:47:55 19 5 00:10:3040-49Male 00:10:30
23 382 Mark Galley 00:48:13 20 6 00:10:4850-59Male 00:09:01
24 394 Craig Mcgarrich 00:48:13 21 6 00:10:4840-49Male 00:10:48
26 492 Tim Carr 00:48:40 22 7 00:11:1550-59Male 00:09:28
30 370 Martin Weier 00:50:44 23 7 00:13:1940-49Male 00:13:19
31 221 Teketel Tyson 00:50:45 24 3 00:13:2018-29Male 00:12:21
32 464 Cameron Gray 00:50:45 25 3 00:13:20 U18Male 00:07:14
33 231 Brendon Gray 00:50:47 26 8 00:13:2240-49Male 00:13:22
35 363 Brian Huddleston 00:50:54 27 8 00:13:2950-59Male 00:11:42
36 313 Justin Clarke 00:51:22 28 5 00:13:5730-39Male 00:13:39
37 378 Luke Morris 00:51:38 29 6 00:14:1330-39Male 00:13:55
38 381 Brendan Miller 00:52:13 30 9 00:14:4840-49Male 00:14:48
39 227 Graham Dougherty 00:52:30 31 1 00:15:0560-69Male 00:00:00
40 240 Oliver John 00:52:38 32 7 00:15:1330-39Male 00:14:55
44 437 Chris Smith 00:55:01 33 10 00:17:3640-49Male 00:17:36
46 56 Jason Steinhardt 00:56:16 34 11 00:18:5140-49Male 00:18:51
49 215 Roger Luther 00:57:24 35 2 00:19:5960-69Male 00:04:54
57 444 Jason Brouwer 00:59:20 36 8 00:21:5530-39Male 00:21:37
63 245 John Francis 01:02:10 37 9 00:24:4550-59Male 00:22:58
70 217 Henry Owen 01:04:53 38 12 00:27:2840-49Male 00:27:28
71 477 Steve Cassidy 01:05:52 39 10 00:28:2750-59Male 00:26:40
86 494 Alex Wentzell 01:12:55 40 4 00:35:30 U18Male 00:29:24
88 455 Danny Tattam 01:12:57 41 11 00:35:3250-59Male 00:33:45
93 375 Chris Buitendach 08:00:57 42 12 07:23:3250-59Male 07:21:45
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2017 TRR Marathon
Female Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

10km
Time Behind G/C

Winner
14 351 Margie Bryant 00:45:27 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00
19 479 Amy Parker 00:47:08 2 1 00:01:4118-29Female 00:00:00
21 362 Penny Ivory 00:47:46 3 1 00:02:1940-49Female 00:00:00
25 262 Victoria Schultz 00:48:17 4 2 00:02:5030-39Female 00:02:50
27 496 Stephanie Burrell 00:49:18 5 2 00:03:5118-29Female 00:02:10
28 366 Jodi Hopper 00:50:38 6 3 00:05:1118-29Female 00:03:30
29 255 Laura Anderson 00:50:41 7 1 00:05:1450-59Female 00:00:00
34 283 Monica Huddleston 00:50:48 8 1 00:05:21 U18Female 00:00:00
41 285 Kelli Mckenzie 00:52:38 9 3 00:07:1130-39Female 00:07:11
42 305 Marissa Miller 00:52:52 10 2 00:07:25 U18Female 00:02:04
43 259 Lorraine Mayfield 00:54:00 11 4 00:08:3318-29Female 00:06:52
45 237 Kaitlyn Hopgood 00:56:13 12 5 00:10:4618-29Female 00:09:05
47 324 Belinda Christensen 00:57:04 13 4 00:11:3730-39Female 00:11:37
48 358 Tamara Persse 00:57:07 14 2 00:11:4040-49Female 00:09:21
50 493 Genevieve Levitt 00:57:46 15 6 00:12:1918-29Female 00:10:38
51 219 Michelle Lamb 00:57:49 16 3 00:12:2240-49Female 00:10:03
52 470 Tanya Campbell 00:58:32 17 5 00:13:0530-39Female 00:13:05
53 495 Sandy Dolley 00:58:56 18 4 00:13:2940-49Female 00:11:10
54 389 Jane D'anastasi 00:59:04 19 6 00:13:3730-39Female 00:13:37
55 347 Emma Bowdler 00:59:06 20 7 00:13:3930-39Female 00:13:39
56 403 Kylie Wallis 00:59:14 21 5 00:13:4740-49Female 00:11:28
58 368 Ruth Brouwer 00:59:21 22 8 00:13:5430-39Female 00:13:54
59 424 Somephianne Keokhounsey 00:59:56 23 6 00:14:2940-49Female 00:12:10
60 417 Portia Baskerville 01:00:38 24 7 00:15:1118-29Female 00:13:30
61 485 Karen Oster 01:00:48 25 9 00:15:2130-39Female 00:15:21
62 327 Erin Seymour 01:01:43 26 8 00:16:1618-29Female 00:14:35
64 253 Judi Gray 01:02:15 27 7 00:16:4840-49Female 00:14:29
65 270 Tania Kruger 01:02:33 28 8 00:17:0640-49Female 00:14:47
66 252 Angela Wilson 01:02:35 29 10 00:17:0830-39Female 00:17:08
67 295 Susan Smith 01:03:17 30 9 00:17:5040-49Female 00:15:31
68 480 Christine Galley 01:03:42 31 10 00:18:1540-49Female 00:15:56
69 266 Kristy Waller 01:04:48 32 11 00:19:2130-39Female 00:19:21
72 456 Tamara Heck 01:06:19 33 12 00:20:5230-39Female 00:20:52
73 360 Tanya Beattie 01:06:49 34 11 00:21:2240-49Female 00:19:03
74 443 Renae Aulsebrook 01:07:15 35 13 00:21:4830-39Female 00:21:48
75 471 Catherine Mortimer 01:07:21 36 14 00:21:5430-39Female 00:21:54
76 246 Lisa Salisbury 01:08:05 37 12 00:22:3840-49Female 00:20:19
77 261 Kristen Knight 01:08:05 38 13 00:22:3840-49Female 00:20:19
78 387 Lea-Ann Wells 01:08:43 39 14 00:23:1640-49Female 00:20:57
79 273 Lea-Ann Copelin 01:09:03 40 15 00:23:3640-49Female 00:21:17
80 254 Kirsten Douglas-Robinson 01:10:16 41 16 00:24:4940-49Female 00:22:30
81 390 Talitha West 01:10:16 42 15 00:24:4930-39Female 00:24:49
82 473 Adina Gunnis 01:10:29 43 9 00:25:0218-29Female 00:23:21
83 234 Lou Mahon 01:11:22 44 16 00:25:5530-39Female 00:25:55
84 315 Jennifer Jones 01:11:49 45 1 00:26:2260-69Female 00:00:00
85 431 Jodi Harms 01:12:02 46 17 00:26:3530-39Female 00:26:35
87 356 Tiani Tattam 01:12:57 47 2 00:27:3050-59Female 00:22:16
89 210 Kerry Heness 01:16:01 48 17 00:30:3440-49Female 00:28:15
90 439 Katie Levitt 01:16:43 49 10 00:31:1618-29Female 00:29:35
91 409 Katelyn Hill 01:22:00 50 11 00:36:3318-29Female 00:34:52
92 384 Pamela Mauchline 01:30:07 51 2 00:44:4060-69Female 00:18:18
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